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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION-—continued.

Consecutiva
No.

Name.

Age Last
Birthday.

Office.

Date of
First
Appoint-
ment.

Length of

Service

on
March 31,
1898.

Salary for
Year

1898-99.

Remarks,

22
23
2
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
83
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
&8
59
60
61

CapgrTes, TELEPHONE ExcmaNems.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each, &c.—continued.

Cameron, G. F.
Cowie, A.

Cross, L. M., ..
Hutchison, M.
Johnston, E. A.
Pirie, M. A.
Pinkerton, A.
Robertson, M. 8. ..
Aherne, A. D.
Lundon, H. H.
Callaghan, M.
Palmer, H.

Eliott, F. E.
Hamlin, C. Z. A. ..
Blair, J. 8.

Dayvis, F. B.
Payne, A. R.

' Van Staveren, M. ..

Butler, A.

Cooper, G. R.
Cameron, A. J.
ﬁichbenstein, D. ..
0O’Connor, A. G.
Dalgliesh, J. M.
Forrester, X.
Hishon, M.
Woodward, F. A. ..
Davies, J.

Fisher, M. H.
Grimstone, C. E. M.
Ingles, M. F.
Willis, A. M.
Millar, M. D.
Leach, R. K.
Crombie, J. .
Monaghan, H. ..
Rutherfurd, E. M.
Staveley, E. H. ..
West, E. K. .
Lezard, R. B
Corsbie, B, M. ..

25
23
23
29
29-
29
26
23
22
a7
28
27
a1
29
a8
24
24
21
80
25
a1
20
24
a7
29
26
26
30
94
22
21
24
25
25
23
20
25
19
21
22
28

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin o

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin -

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Teleplione
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Oadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Durnedin

Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill

Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill

Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill

Cadette, Telephone

- Invercargill

Cadette, Telephone
Napier :

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone

Christchurch

" Exchange,

Exchangé,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
HExchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exciia,nge,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
HExchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Tixchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
23/5/92
25/5/92
4/4/93
4/4/93
1/6/93
1/6/98
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/98
3/6/93
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/8/94
7/8/94
18/8/94
18/8/94
18/8/94"
13/8/94
18/8/94
13/8/94
20/8/94
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11 '
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0

0

0
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0
11 0
11 0
1 0
10 9
10 7
11 27
11 27
10
10
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£
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

- 80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
0
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From 7th August, 1898,

From 13th August, 1898.
From 13th August, 1898.
From 18th August, 1898,
From 13th August, 1398.
From 13th August, 1898,
From 18th August, 1878,
From 20th August, 1898,
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